
Dart Monsters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 12

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 1

Carlotti Fabio (06/2267) 3 1 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 7

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 5

Valentini Lia (06/1695) 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 16 32 2,00

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 8 19 2,38

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 14 18 1,29

Carlotti Fabio 06/2267 11 15 1,36

Papini Teresa 06/1823 12 5 0,42

Valentini Lia 06/1695 3 2 0,67

Tenacious Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Anichini Andrea (06/2967) 0 0 4 11 3 9 0 0 2 6 0 0

Vecchio Luca (06/2853) 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 6 2 3

Senesi Peter (06/2525) 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 6

Pizzichi Samantha (06/2854) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 7 0 0

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 3 4 6

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 6

Ferri Cosimo (06/1287) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Scornavacche Roberto (06/3187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierini Filippo (06/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anichini Andrea 06/2967 9 26 2,89

Vecchio Luca 06/2853 10 25 2,50

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 7 14 2,00

Senesi Peter 06/2525 8 14 1,75

Pizzichi Samantha 06/2854 5 12 2,40

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 8 12 1,50

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 12 11 0,92

Ferri Cosimo 06/1287 3 2 0,67

Scornavacche Roberto 06/3187 0 0 0,00

Pierini Filippo 06/1436 2 0 0,00

Al Bar Italia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vigni Simone (06/1405) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0

Demma Giuseppe (06/2310) 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0

Nardi Marco (06/3121) 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0

Lauria Silvana (06/1368) 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0

Piovesan Michela (06/2111) 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Torregrossa Alessandro (06/3025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vigni Simone 06/1405 16 27 1,69

Demma Giuseppe 06/2310 14 20 1,43

Nardi Marco 06/3121 14 15 1,07

Lauria Silvana 06/1368 14 13 0,93

Piovesan Michela 06/2111 6 6 1,00

Torregrossa Alessandro 06/3025 0 0 0,00


